


Suggested Breakdown of SD1, SD4, AD2, AD 3 and C2

County Population Cong D2= 702905 Sen D4 =931349 Asm D2=465674 Asm D3=465674 Sen Dist 1

Siskiyou
Modoc
Del Norte
Humblot
Trinity
Shasta
Tehama
Lassen
Glenn
Butte
Mendocino
Colusa
Sutter
Yuba
Yolo
Placer
Nevada
Plumas
Sierra
Lake
Napa
Sonoma
El Dorado

44900
9686
28610
134623
13726
177223
63463
34895
28122
220000
87841
21419
94737
72155
200849
348432
98764
20007
3240
64665
136484
483878
181058

Cities in Placer

Loomis
Penryn
Lincoln
Sheridan
Rocklin
Auburn
Newcastle
N. Auburn
Colfax
Elverta

Cities in Butte
Gridley
Rural Butte

Total

6430
2035
42819
1238
56974
13330
1224
13022
1963
5,963

6100

44900

177223
63463

28122
220000

94737
721585

700600

44900
9686

13726
177223
63463
34895
28122
220000

21419
94737
72155

20007
3240

6430
2035
42819
1238
56974
13330
1224

5,963

933586

44900
9686
13726
177223
63463

34895
28122

205700
21419
94737

72155

20007

3240

6430

2035

42819

1238

56974

13330

1224

5,963
6100
8200

467576 466010

28610
134623

87841

64665
136484
483878

936101



